You

What the world thinks

To what extent, if at all, do you trust the main high street banks to look after your money?

British adults
28/29 June 5/6 July

Trust a lot 3 4
Trust a fair amount 31 41
TOTAL TRUST 34 45
Do not trust a lot 40 37
Do not trust at all 20 12
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 60 49
Don't know 7 6

To what extent, if at all, do you trust the main high street banks to look after your money?

28/29 June 5/6 July

TRUST 34 45
DO NOT TRUST 60 49
Don't know 7 6

Generally speaking, do you think the main high street banks are honest or dishonest?

28/29 June 5/6 July

Honest 28 39
Dishonest 49 38
Don't know 22 24

And generally speaking, do you think the main high street banks are competent or incompetent?

28/29 June 5/6 July
Competent 36 41
Incompetent 45 41
Don't know 19 19



